Date
4/1/2012
4/4/2012
4/9/2012
4/9/2012
4/11/2012
4/13/2012
4/17/2012
4/18/2012
4/18/2012
4/18/2011
4/19/2012
4/20/2012
4/24/2012
4/30/2012

Employee Name
Michael Cox
Felicia Sanchez-Garbiso
Darlene Sherwood
David Hartkop
Varina Kosovich
Angelica Trujillo
Teresa Valenti
Abby Koehler
Kathy Kearney
Kirsten Dees
Krystalyn Miles
Caroline Vose
David del Norte
Steve Atencio

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF APRIL 2012

Department
Youth Services
Youth Svcs / Read & Ref
Finance
Community Relations
Readers Advisory & Ref
Circulation
Technical Services
Technical Services
Pueblo West
Pueblo West
Barkman
Pueblo West
Lamb
Youth Services

Position
Youth Services Manager
Lib Asst / Hispanic Res Coord
Purchasing Specialist
E-Marketing Coordinator
Library Assistant
Clerk Il
Dir of TS & Coll Dev
Coll Dev Libn / ILS Software Admin
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Clerk |
Clerk |
Clerk Il
Clerk Il

Action
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Temporary to Permanent
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review



