PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF APRIL 2012

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
4/1/2012	Michael Cox	Youth Services	Youth Services Manager	Performance Review
4/4/2012	Felicia Sanchez-Garbiso	Youth Svcs / Read & Ref	Lib Asst / Hispanic Res Coord	Performance Review
4/9/2012	Darlene Sherwood	Finance	Purchasing Specialist	New Hire
4/9/2012	David Hartkop	Community Relations	E-Marketing Coordinator	Temporary to Permanent
4/11/2012	Varina Kosovich	Readers Advisory & Ref	Library Assistant	Performance Review
4/13/2012	Angelica Trujillo	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
4/17/2012	Teresa Valenti	Technical Services	Dir of TS & Coll Dev	Performance Review
4/18/2012	Abby Koehler	Technical Services	Coll Dev Libn / ILS Software Admin	Performance Review
4/18/2012	Kathy Kearney	Pueblo West	Library Assistant	Performance Review
4/18/2011	Kirsten Dees	Pueblo West	Library Assistant	Performance Review
4/19/2012	Krystalyn Miles	Barkman	Clerk I	New Hire
4/20/2012	Caroline Vose	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Performance Review
4/24/2012	David del Norte	Lamb	Clerk II	New Hire
4/30/2012	Steve Atencio	Youth Services	Clerk II	Performance Review